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Our� factory� was� established� in� 2013� in� Foshan,� China,� with� a� vision� to� become� a� leading� provider� of�
innovative� LED� lighting� solutions.� Founded�by� an� experienced� engineer�with�over� 11� years� in� the� LED�
lighting� industry,� Dantech� has� consistently� focused� on� new� product� development� and� customized�
solutions�for�international�clients.

We� are� dedicated� to� crafting� highly� competitive� product� lines� for� our� customers.�With� robust�market�
management� capabilities,� we� help� our� customers� protect� and� expand� their� local�markets� by� offering�
tailored�solutions�and�competitive�pricing.�Backed�by�a�stringent�quality�control�system�and�advanced�
manufacturing�processes,�we�ensure�fast,�reliable,�and�consistent�delivery�for�all�our�customers.

We�are�certified�under�the�ISO�9001:2015�and�IATF�16949�quality�management�systems�and�has�obtained�
TUV�certification,�guaranteeing�the�exceptional�quality�of�every�product.�Additionally,�all�our�products�
comply�with�international�standards�and�hold�certifications�such�as�E-Mark,�DOT,�CE,�RoHS,�and�IP68.�We�
are� committed� to�delivering� cutting-edge�LED� lighting� solutions�and� continuously� innovating� to�meet�
the�evolving�needs�of�our�customers.�

Dantech�Foshan�Company�
Introduction

ABOUT�US

Dantech offers a comprehensive lineup of auxiliary 
lighting products, including:   

PRODUCT�RANGE

LED Work Lights  LED Driving Lights

Fog Lamps

LED Agricultural Lights LED Light Bars

LED Warning Lights LED Headlights

Our products are wide ly ut i l i zed across var ious 
industries, such as:

APPLICATIONS

Automotive Vehicles Agricultural Machinery

Heavy-Duty Engineering Equipment

Forklifts and Material Handling Equipment

Mining Machinery Forest Harvesting Equipment

Marine Applications

LED AGRICULTURAL LIGHT/ 01

BLUE LED LAMP FOR SPRAYERS/39

SUPERMARKET PRODUCTS/41

FORKLIFT WARNING LIGHT/44

INDUSTRIAL WORK LIGHT/47

LED WORK LIGHT/ 53

LED DRIVING LIGHT/HEAD LIGHT/

FOG LIGHT/72

LED LIGHT BAR/ 77

LED INTERIOR/SHIP LIGHT/83Off-road/ATV/UTV
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DT-9127
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DT-9102

DT



05���/���www.dantech.com.cn www.dantech.com.cn���/���06

DT-9103 DT-9104



DT-9190
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DT
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DT-9075DT-4416DT-3044DT-3306

DT-3045 DT-3308 DT-4000
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DT-9180DT-9045DT-9033

DT-9090 DT-9091 DT-9401+1026

DT-9130 DT-9134

DT-9092+9031DT-9092
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DT-5501 DT-5601 DT-5602 DT-5603 DT-4501 DT-4501A

DT-8961DT-4303ADT-3301A
DT-3301

DT-5361DT-4301
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DT-9721 DT-7115

DT-5991

DT-9721-50 DT-9721-60 DT-9920

DT-5992 DT-4994 DT-5961
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DT-5721

DT-4992 DT-4792

DT-5721 DT-5722
DT-4721 DT-4722 DT-4723

DT-4993DT-4992DT-4991
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DT-4409
DT-4408

DT-4001 DT-4002 DT-4641 DT-4043 DT-4402 DT-4401F DT-8501

DT-6501DT-3401DT-4038
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DT-4413 DT-4412

DT-6401 DT-6401A DT-3043

DT-4603

DT-5065DT-4415DT-4414
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DT-3046 DT-3040
DT-3040A



FK-9025A
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DT-4407 DT-4644 DT-4602

DT-7601DT-9025DT-5451
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DT-4403

DT-4405 DT-4404

DT-4403A

DT-4403A-60
DT-4403A-40

DT-4403A-90DT-4403-90DT-4403-60DT-4403-40



          Side mount

Swivel mount 360

Built-in DT
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DT-7080-80 DT-7080-60

DT-7602
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DT-4051 DT-5059-45 DT-5059-60 DT-3030 DT-4040 DT-4042 DT-4035 DT-4050

DT-4024ADT-4024
DT-4044ADT-4044

DT-4642DT-4141DT-6451
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DT-6066 DT-6051 DT-6067 DT-6652 DT-5062 DT-5063 DT-5064 DT-4012

DT-4018DT-4017DT-4643DT-3630DT-4401DT-4401iDT-4391DT-4638



35���/���www.dantech.com.cn www.dantech.com.cn���/���36

DT-1022A DT-1054 DT-1090 DT-1010 DT-1091

DT-1015DT-1020DT-1019DT-1063
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DT-1045 DT-1032 DT-1031 DT-1026 DT-1046 DT-1047 DT-1049 DT-1050

DT-1003DT-1024DT-1009DT-1025

DT-1030DT-4241DT-4021
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DT-4048ADT-4027ADT-4403A
DT-9025ADT-9015ADT-6020A

DT-0801-120A DT-5059A
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DT-23X-51W
DT-23X-90WDT-98X-36WDT-4049DT-6018

DT-6030
DT-6020
DT-6020A

DT-6009
DT-6008

DT-0702-16
DT-0802-16

DT-4004
DT-4003 DT-4024
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DT-9921

DT-1027 DT-1045

DT-6202

DT-6201

DT



45���/���www.dantech.com.cn www.dantech.com.cn���/���46

DT-6010,DT-6010A
DT-6020,DT-6020ADT-6020CDT-6203

DT-5301DT-6203A



E-MARK   R10

CISPR 25  Class 4

IP 69K  Rated

Suitable for harsh environment 
and high-intensity work

Outstanding light Output

Can withstand high intensity vibration

With built-in Deutsch connector optional

E-MARK   R10

CISPR 25  Class 4

IP 69K  Rated

Suitable for harsh environment 
and high-intensity work

Outstanding light Output

Can withstand high intensity vibration

With built-in Deutsch connector optional
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DT

DT
DT DT DT

DTDTDT



E-MARK   R10

CISPR 25  Class 4

IP 69K  Rated

Suitable for harsh environment 
and high-intensity work

Outstanding light Output

Can withstand high intensity vibration

With built-in Deutsch connector optional

E-MARK   R10

CISPR 25  Class 4

IP 69K  Rated

Suitable for harsh environment 
and high-intensity work

Outstanding light Output

Can withstand high intensity vibration

With built-in Deutsch connector optional
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DT

DT

DT DT

DTDTDT
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DT DT DT

DTDT

DT
DT DT

DT
DT
DT

DT
DT
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DT DT DT

DTDT
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DT

DT DT DT DT DT DT

DTDTDT



57���/���www.dantech.com.cn www.dantech.com.cn���/���58

DT DT DT DT DT DT

DTDTDTDTDTDT

DT DT DT DT DT
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DT DT DT DT DT DT

DTDTDTDTDTDT
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DT DT DT DT DT DT

DTDTDTDTDTDT
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DT DT DT DT
DT DT DT

DTDTDT

DTDTDTDT

DT DT DT DT

DT DT DT DT
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DT DT DT DT
DT DT DT

DTDTDT
DTDTDTDT

DT DT DT DT DT



20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Flood Beam                                    2.5m high at 5�
20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Spot Beam                                       2.5m high at 5�

MODEL DIAMETER WATTAGE LUMEN VOLTAGE SIZE/mm TYPE LIFESPAN IP RATE

FK-9120

FK-5049

FK-5040

FK-4048+1012

7 IMCH 120W 9600LM 10-30V 178*167*135 CREE 30000 H IP68

5 IMCH 48W 3840LM 10-30V 125*155*88 CREE 30000 H IP68

5 IMCH 40W 3200LM 10-30V 125*155*88 CREE 30000 H IP68

4 IMCH 48W 3840LM 10-30V 108*117*72 CREE 30000 H IP68
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DT

DT

DT
DT DT DT DT

DTDTDTDT

DT
DT
DT
DT 7INCH

5INCH
5INCH
4INCH

DT DT
DT

DT



20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Flood Beam                                    2.5m high at 5�
20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Spot Beam                                       2.5m high at 5�

MODEL DIAMETER WATTAGE LUMEN VOLTAGE SIZE/mm TYPE LIFESPAN IP RATE

FK-4027

FK-4031

FK-4040

FK-4041

FK-4048

FK-5048

FK-5050

FK-5060

FK-6090

FK-6100

4 IMCH 27W 2260LM 10-30V 108*117*72 CREE 30000 H IP68

4 IMCH 30W 2400LM 10-30V 108*117*72 CREE 30000 H IP68

5.5 IMCH 40W 3200LM 10-30V 140*113*78 CREE 30000 H IP68

4 IMCH 40W 3200LM 10-30V 108*117*72 CREE 30000 H IP68

4 IMCH 48W 3840LM 10-30V 108*117*72 EPISTAR 30000 H IP68

5 IMCH 48W 3840LM 10-30V 125*118*103 CREE 30000 H IP68

5 IMCH 50W 4000LM 10-30V 125*118*103 CREE 30000 H IP68

5 IMCH 60W 4800LM 10-30V 125*118*103 CREE 30000 H IP68

6 IMCH 90W 7200LM 10-30V 152*115.4*141 CREE 30000 H IP68

6 IMCH 100W 8000LM 10-30V 152*115.4*141 CREE 30000 H IP68

MODEL DIAMETER WATTAGE LUMEN VOLTAGE SIZE/mm TYPE LIFESPAN IP RATE

FK-3018

FK-6018

FK-9015

FK-3015

FK-3014

FK-9030

FK-3013

FK-3019

FK-4004

FK-4003

FK-5028

FK-4049

3 IMCH 18W 1440LM 10-30V 76*90*42 CREE 30000 H IP68

6 IMCH 18W 1440LM 10-30V 150*56*52.5 CREE 30000 H IP68

3 IMCH 15W 1200LM 10-30V 77*90 CREE 30000 H IP68

3.5 IMCH 15W 1200LM 10-30V 84.5*38*113 CREE 30000 H IP68

3 IMCH 12W 960LM 10-30V 82*71 CREE 30000 H IP68

5.5 IMCH 30W 2400LM 10-30V 140*119*95 CREE 30000 H IP68

3 IMCH 12W 960LM 10-30V 78*80*92 CREE 30000 H IP68

3 IMCH 18W 1440LM 10-30V 78*80*92 CREE 30000 H IP68

4.5 IMCH 27W 2160LM 10-30V 114*36 EPISTAR 30000 H IP68

4.5 IMCH 27W 2160LM 10-30V 110*110*62 EPISTAR 30000 H IP68

4.5 IMCH 27W 2160LM 10-30V 117.5*117.5*49.9 EPISTAR 30000 H IP68

4 IMCH 48W 3840LM 10-30V 110*110*72 EPISTAR 30000 H IP68

20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Flood Beam                                    2.5m high at 5�
20

20 30 60 90 120 150

Spot Beam                                       2.5m high at 5�
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DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

4INCH
4INCH

5.5INCH
4INCH
4INCH
5INCH
5INCH
5INCH
6INCH
6INCH

DT DT DT DT DT DT DT

DTDTDTDT

DTDTDT

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

3INCH
6INCH
3INCH
3.5INCH
3INCH
6INCH
3INCH
3INCH
4.5INCH
4.5INCH
4.5INCH
4INCH

DTDTDTDT

DT DT DT DT

116*63
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DTDT
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DT

DT

DT

DT

DT
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DT
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MODEL         POWER(W)     INCH             SIZE(mm)          voltage   IP RATING   LUMENS      
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DT DT
DT

DT DT

DTDTDT-88X

DT-88XA DT-95X
DT

DT

DT

DT

DT



DT-14X-40DT-16X-24DT-16X-16DT-16X-10DT-15X-26

DT-15X-18DT-15X-14DT-15X-8

DT-2045

DT-12X-20

DT-2100A DT-2100B

DT-12X-32 DT-12X-46

DT-13X-60DT-13X-36DT-13X-15
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